

Category A

Model & Variant	VES Band / Fuel Consumption (L/100km)/ Energy Consumption (kWh/100km)	List Price Inclusive of COE & VES ¹	In-House Finance & Insurance Subsidy	In-House Trade-In Subsidy	Kia's Biggest Year End Sale!	Standard Package (4-Bid Non- Guaranteed)	Platinum Package (4-Bid Guaranteed)
Niro Hybrid EX	A2 / 4.0	\$204,999	\$8,000	\$8,000	-\$10,000	\$178,999	\$182,999
Niro Hybrid EX Comfort	A2 / 4.0	\$212,999	\$8,000	\$8,000	-\$10,000	\$186,999	\$190,999
Niro Hybrid SX	A2 / 4.0	\$222,999	\$8,000	\$8,000	-\$10,000	\$196,999	\$200,999
EV5 Air Standard Range	A1 / 18.2	\$214,000	\$8,000	\$8,000	-\$10,000	\$188,000	\$192,000
EV5 Earth Long Range	A1 / 18.5	\$230,600	\$8,000	\$8,000	-\$10,000	\$204,600	\$208,600
EV6 RWD	A1 / 16.4	\$264,999	\$8,000	\$8,000	-\$10,000	\$238,999	\$242,999
Stonic M-Hybrid SX	B / 5.6	\$181,999	\$8,000	\$8,000	-\$10,000	\$155,999	\$159,999

¹VES rebate is subject to fluctuations in ARF. Please consult Sales Consultants for more information.

- * Standard Package COE Rebate: \$87K, Platinum Package COE Rebate: \$107K
- * Book a Kia now and enjoy an interest rebate of \$1,000.
- ** All cars can be purchased without COE. Please consult Sales Consultants for more information.















Book a Kia now and enjoy an interest rebate of \$1,000!

Accessories Menu			AC Charger (Includes basic installation package)	RRP (\$)	Discounted (\$
JBL Speaker Upgrade	RRP (\$) Discounted (\$)		7 Kw AC Charger		-
Niro	1,750	1,750	22 Kw AC Charger	3,500	-
Aero Blade C-Pillar Wrap Niro (Piano Black / Graphite Grey)	488 / 588	388 / 488	Bundle Deal 1 (RikeCool Platinum + TPP + Tyre Protector Program Plus)		
Sorento Black Edition Wrap			Stonic / Niro	2,200	1,300
Package A (with SORENTO)	1,600	1,350	Sorento / Carnival		1,450
Package B	1,300	1,100	Bundle Deal 2		
Side Step			(RikeCool Platinum + Q850 PRO + TPP + Tyre Protector Program Plus)	2.000	1.050
Carnival / Sorento	2,284 / 1,443	1,388 / 1,088	Stonic / Niro	2,800	1,850
Tyre Protector Plus Programme (1 Year)			Sorento / Carnival	3,400	2,000
One to one replacement (Includes 2 tyre rotations)	268	228	Bundle Deal 3 (Q850 PRO + Battery Pack (Thinkware iVolt BAB-50)		
RikeCool Solar Film (Platinum)			+ RikeCool Platinum + TPP)		
Stonic / Niro	1,391	688	Stonic / Niro	3,000	2.000
Carnival / Sorento	1,990	788	·		2,000
Xpel Self-Healing Paint Protection Kit			Sorento / Carnival	3,600	2,200
All Models - Headlamp (incl. Foglamps), Luggage Area, 4 x Doorcups, 4 x Doorsill	471	388	Mobile EV Charging & Rescue Packages Mobile EV Rescue Package (1 Year):		
Total Paint Protection (TPP)			6 x EV rescues (charge up to 20%)	948	780
Stonic / Niro	558	484	Mobile EV Charging Package (1 Year):		
Sorento / Carnival	618	529	4 x Mobile Charging (up to 80% charge) per month / EV5 Air		3.000
Universal Blind-Spot Monitoring			4 x Car hand wash per month (in conjunction with mobile charging) / EV5 Air	3,200	3,000
All Models			4 x Tyre shine per month (in conjunction with mobile charging) / EV5 Earth, GT Line	3,900	3,700
(Excluding models with factory Blind-Spot Monitoring)	660	600	2 x Free EV rescue (up to 20% charge) in 12 months / EV9	4,100	\$3,900
Auto Tailgate			Mobile EV Charging Package Plus (1 Year):		
Stonic - Auto Tailgate (3 Year Warranty) 1,800		1,600	4 x Mobile Charging (up to 80% charge) per month / EV5 Air		2.000
Thinkware Q850 PRO (64GB) 2-Channel Dashcam			4 x Car hand wash per month (in conjunction with mobile charging) / EV5 Air	3,800	3,600
Q850 64GB	618	578	4 x Tyre shine per month (in conjunction with mobile charging) / EV5 Earth, GT Line	4,500	4,300
BAB-50 iVolt Mini External Battery Pack	470	400	8 x EV Rescues (up to 20% charge) in 12 months / EV9	4,700	4,500

Terms & Conditions

- 1) The in-house finance & insurance subsidy is an additional rebate by our authorised in-house partner(s) applicable only with a minimum loan quantum of \$60,000 for a period of 7 years with our authorised in-house finance partner(s) together with an insurance package taken up with our authorised in-house insurance partner.
- 2) The in-house trade-in subsidy is an additional rebate by our authorised in-house used car partner (Republic Auto), applicable only when a used car is traded in.
- 3) All prices quoted are inclusive of VES surcharge/rebate and EEAI (if applicable), \$350 registration fee, 12-month road tax, OBU Installation and prevailing GST rate.
- 4) VES rebate is subjected to fluctuations in ARF. Please consult Sales Consultants for more information.
- 5) VES Penalty/Rebate is subjected to change without prior notice.
- 6) For non-COE package price (vehicle price only), COE charged amount stated, will be deducted accordingly.
- 7) Prices & specifications are subject to changes without prior notice.





















Category B

Model & Variant	VES Band / Fuel Consumption (L/100km)/ Energy Consumption (kWh/100km)	List Price Inclusive of COE & VES ¹	In-House Finance & Insurance Subsidy	In-House Trade-In Subsidy	Kia's Biggest Year End Sale!	Standard Package (4-Bid Non- Guaranteed)	Platinum Package (4-Bid Guaranteed)
Sorento Hybrid SX	A2 / 5.1	\$297,999	\$8,000	\$8,000	-\$10,000	\$271,999	\$275,999
Sorento Hybrid SX Tech Pack	A2 / 5.1	\$307,999	\$8,000	\$8,000	-\$10,000	\$281,999	\$285,999
Carnival Hybrid - 7 Seater	B / 6.5	\$324,999	\$8,000	\$8,000	-\$10,000	\$298,999	\$302,999
Carnival Hybrid - 8 Seater	B / 6.5	\$319,999	\$8,000	\$8,000	-\$10,000	\$293,999	\$297,999

Model & Variant	VES Band / Fuel Consumption (L/100km)/ Energy Consumption (kWh/100km)	List Price Exclusive of COE	In-House Finance & Insurance Subsidy	In-House Trade-In Subsidy	Retail Price
EV9 Dual Motor Long Range GT-Line	A1 / 22.3	\$305,999	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$289,999

¹VES rebate is subject to fluctuations in ARF. Please consult Sales Consultants for more information.

- * Standard Package COE Rebate: \$108K, Platinum Package COE Rebate: \$128K.
- ** Book a Kia now and enjoy an interest rebate of \$1,000.
- **All cars can be purchased without COE. Please consult Sales Consultants for more information.















Book a Kia now and enjoy an interest rebate of \$1,000!

Accessories Menu			AC Charger (Includes basic installation package)	RRP (\$)	Discounted (\$
JBL Speaker Upgrade	RRP (\$) Discounted (\$)		7 Kw AC Charger		-
Niro	1,750	1,750	22 Kw AC Charger	3,500	-
Aero Blade C-Pillar Wrap Niro (Piano Black / Graphite Grey)	488 / 588	388 / 488	Bundle Deal 1 (RikeCool Platinum + TPP + Tyre Protector Program Plus)		
Sorento Black Edition Wrap			Stonic / Niro	2,200	1,300
Package A (with SORENTO)	1,600	1,350	Sorento / Carnival		1,450
Package B	1,300	1,100	Bundle Deal 2		
Side Step			(RikeCool Platinum + Q850 PRO + TPP + Tyre Protector Program Plus)	2.000	1.050
Carnival / Sorento	2,284 / 1,443	1,388 / 1,088	Stonic / Niro	2,800	1,850
Tyre Protector Plus Programme (1 Year)			Sorento / Carnival	3,400	2,000
One to one replacement (Includes 2 tyre rotations)	268	228	Bundle Deal 3 (Q850 PRO + Battery Pack (Thinkware iVolt BAB-50)		
RikeCool Solar Film (Platinum)			+ RikeCool Platinum + TPP)		
Stonic / Niro	1,391	688	Stonic / Niro	3,000	2.000
Carnival / Sorento	1,990	788	·		2,000
Xpel Self-Healing Paint Protection Kit			Sorento / Carnival	3,600	2,200
All Models - Headlamp (incl. Foglamps), Luggage Area, 4 x Doorcups, 4 x Doorsill	471	388	Mobile EV Charging & Rescue Packages Mobile EV Rescue Package (1 Year):		
Total Paint Protection (TPP)			6 x EV rescues (charge up to 20%)	948	780
Stonic / Niro	558	484	Mobile EV Charging Package (1 Year):		
Sorento / Carnival	618	529	4 x Mobile Charging (up to 80% charge) per month / EV5 Air		2.000
Universal Blind-Spot Monitoring			4 x Car hand wash per month (in conjunction with mobile charging) / EV5 Air	3,200	3,000
All Models			4 x Tyre shine per month (in conjunction with mobile charging) / EV5 Earth, GT Line	3,900	3,700
(Excluding models with factory Blind-Spot Monitoring)	660	600	2 x Free EV rescue (up to 20% charge) in 12 months / EV9	4,100	\$3,900
Auto Tailgate			Mobile EV Charging Package Plus (1 Year):		
Stonic - Auto Tailgate (3 Year Warranty) 1,800		1,600	4 x Mobile Charging (up to 80% charge) per month / EV5 Air		2.000
Thinkware Q850 PRO (64GB) 2-Channel Dashcam			4 x Car hand wash per month (in conjunction with mobile charging) / EV5 Air	3,800	3,600
Q850 64GB	618	578	4 x Tyre shine per month (in conjunction with mobile charging) / EV5 Earth, GT Line	4,500	4,300
BAB-50 iVolt Mini External Battery Pack	470	400	8 x EV Rescues (up to 20% charge) in 12 months / EV9	4,700	4,500

Terms & Conditions

- 1) The in-house finance & insurance subsidy is an additional rebate by our authorised in-house partner(s) applicable only with a minimum loan quantum of \$60,000 for a period of 7 years with our authorised in-house finance partner(s) together with an insurance package taken up with our authorised in-house insurance partner.
- 2) The in-house trade-in subsidy is an additional rebate by our authorised in-house used car partner (Republic Auto), applicable only when a used car is traded in.
- 3) All prices quoted are inclusive of VES surcharge/rebate and EEAI (if applicable), \$350 registration fee, 12-month road tax, OBU Installation and prevailing GST rate.
- 4) VES rebate is subjected to fluctuations in ARF. Please consult Sales Consultants for more information.
- 5) VES Penalty/Rebate is subjected to change without prior notice.
- 6) For non-COE package price (vehicle price only), COE charged amount stated, will be deducted accordingly.
- 7) Prices & specifications are subject to changes without prior notice.

















